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Legend
Legend reproduces the design of English 
stone on different faces with a great deal of 
movement, unified under the same shade. 
Creating differential environments through 
its gentle contrasts, Legend evokes feelings 
of balance and serenity.

Legend Blanco 12”x24”

PORCELAIN

Glazed & Polished Porcelain
24"x48" R - 12"x24" R - 12"x24" - 8"x9" Hexagon
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Legend

Legend 8”x9” Hexagon 

Legend Graphite 24”x48” R Unpolished
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Legend
Glazed & Polished Porcelain

24"x48" R
60x120 cm

7-10 12"x24" R
30x60 cm

8"x9" Hexagon
20x22 cm

Blanco

Graphite

12"x24" UP
UFLG011-1224

12"x24" UP
UFLG101-1224

12"x24" R PO
UFLGPO100-1224

24"x48" R UP
UFLG011-2448

24"x48" R UP
UFLG101-2448

24"x48" R PO
UFLGPO011-2448

24"x48" R PO
UFLGPO101-2448

3"x12" UP Bullnose 
UFLG011-S43C9

3"x12" UP Bullnose 
UFLG101-S43C9

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLG011-13M

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLG101-13M

8"x9" Hexagon
UFLG011-89H

8"x9" Hexagon
UFLG101-89H 

12"x24" PO
UFLGPO101-1224 

Arena

12"x24" UP
UFLG371-1224

12"x24" R PO
UFLGPO371-1224

24"x48" R UP
UFLG371-2448

24"x48" R PO
UFLGPO371-2448

3"x12" UP Bullnose 
UFLG371-S43C9

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLG371-13M

8"x9" Hexagon
UFLG371-89H

Vison

12"x24" UP
UFLG141-1224

3"x12" UP Bullnose 
UFLG141-S43C9

13"x13" UP Mosaic
UFLG141-13M

8"x9" Hexagon
UFLG141-89H
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Technical Specifications

Water Absorption
Break Strength
Scratch Hardness
Chemical Resistance
Frost Resistance
Group
Deep Abrasion - Unglazed Tiles
PEI Glazed Tiles
Minimum Bond Strength (PSI)
Dynamic Coefficient of Friction (DCOF)
Shade and Texture Rating
Facial Dimensions
Range of Thickness
Warpage
Wedging

C373
C648

MOH’s Scale
C650
C1026

See FAQ’s
C1243
C1027
C482
A137.1

CTDA “V“
C499
C499
C485
C502

Polished
<=0.5%
Min 335

3
Unaffected
Resistant

3
Pass

4
165

<=0.40
V4

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

Unpolished
<=0.5%*
Min 250

5
Unaffected
Resistant

4*
-

2-4*
165

<=0.42
V4

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

DECLARED ASTMSTANDARDCHARACTERISTICS

Packaging Info

Size
12”x24” UP
12”x24” PO
24”x48” UP
24”x48” PO

13”x13” Mosaic
3”x12” Bullnose
8”x9” Hexagon

SF per carton
20.34
18.94
15.5

22.96
13.5
5.89
10.36

PC per carton
10
10
2
3
11
24
28

Glazed & Polished Porcelain

*Water absorbtion is <3 for the 8”x9” Hexagon
*Group if 3 for the 8”9 Hexagon

*PEI is 4 for all sizes except Hexagon
*PEI is 2 for Legend Hexagon Graphite, 3 for Legend Hexagon Blanco, Arena and Vison


